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9 10 11* 12 13 6 7 8* 9 10 6 7 8* 9 10
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23 24 25* 26 27 20 21 22* 23 24 20 21 22 23 24

30 31 27 28 27 28 29* 30 31
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29 30 31* 26 27 28 29 30

~
*

ICE CREAM SOCIAL FOR SECONDARY & 

TRANSITION

OPEN HOUSE FOR ELEMENTARY      

AND INTERMEDIATE

OPEN HOUSE FOR SECONDARY         

AND TRANSITION

LAST DAY TO INCLUDE                     

FOR ATTENDANCE

TEACHER PLANNING/INSERVICE      

NO STUDENTS

WEATHER DAY

ICE CREAM SOCIAL FOR ELEMENTARY 

& INTERMEDIATE REPORT CARDS SENT HOME EARLY DISMISSIAL-1:45 PM

FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL SCHOOL CLOSED

APRIL MAY JUNE

JANUARY FEBRUARY

NORTH FLORIDA SCHOOL OF SPECIAL EDUCATION

YEAR AT A GLANCE   

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

JULY AUGUST

Special Events

MARCH

SEPTEMBER 

2016-2017

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Tuesday, August 9
Elementary and Intermediate

Ice Cream Social

Thursday, August 11
Secondary and Transition

Ice Cream Social

Tuesday, August 23
Elementary and Intermediate

Open House

Thursday, August 25
Secondary and Transition

Open House

Friday, October 7
Dinner on the Farm

Thursday, October 27
Science Fair

Friday, November 18
Red, White & Blues

Thursday, February 9
Heart of the Runway

Fashion Show

Thursday, February 23
Cultural Fair

Saturday, April 8
Spring Event

Saturday, May 6
RiverHops

Tuesday, August 9
Elementary and Intermediate

Ice Cream Social

Thursday, August 11
Secondary and Transition

Ice Cream Social

Tuesday, August 23
Elementary and Intermediate

Open House

Thursday, August 25
Secondary and Transition

Open House

Friday, October 7
Dinner on the Farm

Wednesday, October 26
Grandparents Day

Thursday, October 27
Science Fair

Friday, November 18
Red, White & Blues

Sunday, December 11
Jaguars Give & Go

Friday, February 3
Talent Show

Thursday, February 9
Heart of the Runway

Fashion Show

Thursday, February 23
Cultural Fair

March 6 – March 10
Book Fair

Thursday, March 9
Bingo Night

Saturday, April 8
Spring Event

Saturday, May 6
RiverHops


